Caribbean Women in ICT (CWIC) Forum 
Tuesday 12th August, 2014

ATTENDEE LIST

	
	Name
	Company
	Email
	Telephone

	1.
	Dianne Seymour
	BTC
	Dianne.Seymour@btcbahamas.com
	242 376 6190

	2.
	Carolyn Young
	OUR
	cyoung@our.org.jm
	876 376 6057

	3.
	Brenda Rose-Sands
	BTC
	Brenda.sands@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 3908

	4.
	Valarie Wallace
	BTC
	Valarie.wallace@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 8001

	5.
	Nikia Forbes
	BTC
	Nikia.forbes@btcbahamas.com
	242 376 2938

	6.
	Melvelyn Symonette
	Women’s Bureau
	melvelynsymonette@hotmail.com
	242 356 0245/6

	7.
	Helene Ferguson
	BTC
	Helene.ferguson@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 7312

	8.
	Toni Gibbs
	Shield Environmental
	Toni.gibbs@shields-e.vs
	407 708 1869

	9.
	Sonia Rahming
	BTC
	Sonia.rahming@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 - 7405

	10.
	Heather Wallen Bryan
	Lime Jamaica
	Heather.wallen-bryan@lime.com
	876 997 0807

	11.
	Anita Elane
	People’s Telecoms
	elaneanita@yahoo.com
	649 441 8517

	12
	Charlene Styles
	BTC
	Charlene.styles@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 6160

	13. 
	Jennifer Lloyd
	BTC
	Jennifer.lloyd@btcbahamas.com
	242 557 1493

	14.
	Myra E Mitchell
	BTC
	myramitchell@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 0014

	15.
	Arnette Farrington
	BTC
	Arnette.farrington@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 2910

	16.
	Caron Klein
	BTC
	Caron.klein@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 2718

	17.
	Kenisha Huggins
	BTC
	Kenisha.huggins@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 7531

	18.
	Sherry Ann Singh
	iGovtt
	sherryann-singh@igovttboard.tt
	

	19.
	Wendy Palas
	TAS
	Wendy.palas@tct.gov.sr
	

	20.
	Thea Smith
	Gov’t of Suriname
	Thea.smith@tct.gov.sr
	597 422 226

	21
	Sharla Alexander
	Min. Science & Technology
	Shlix7250gmail.com
	

	22
	Anastasia Ferguson-Pratt
	BTC
	Anastasia.ferguson@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 8135

	23.
	Latoysa Francis Major
	BTC
	Latoysa.francis@btcbahamas.com
	1242 424 2835

	24.
	Santos Garcia
	CSG
	santosg@coyotesolutions.com
	

	25.
	Hina Pattni
	Cerillion
	Hina.pattni@cerillion.com
	44 7711 432 747

	26.
	Carole Barnett
	BTC
	Carol.barnett@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 2291

	27.
	George Lightbourne
	
	Georgelightbourne56@hotmail.com
	

	28. 
	Nigel Cassimire
	CTU
	Nigel.cassmire@ctu.int
	868 628 0281

	29.
	Linus Rogers
	
	lrogers@tstt.net.tt
	868 678 0042

	30
	Samuel McKinney
	BTC
	Samuel.Mckinney@btcbahamas.com
	

	31
	Tracy Hackshaw
	Min of Science & Technology
	Tracy.Hackshaw@gov.tt
	868 678 8710

	32
	Ayanna Samuels
	ICT for Development Consultant & Technology Policy Specialist
	Asamuels@canto.org
	876 383 1204

	33
	Sherry Rolle
	BTC
	Sherry.rolle@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 7241

	34
	Shantell Cox-Hutchinson
	BTC
	Shantell.cox-hutchinson@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 8378

	35
	Cherolyn Moss
	BTC
	cmoss@btcbahamas.com
	

	36
	Terry Moxey
	BTC
	tmoxey@btcbahmas.com
	242 302 7222

	37
	Elva Lorandos
	BTC
	Elva.lorandos@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 7301

	38
	Kelia Cox-Duncombe
	BTC
	Kelia.cox@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 7090

	39
	Michelle D. Sturrup
	BTC
	
	242 302 7762

	40
	Heskett Vanterpool
	BTC
	havanterpool@hotmail.com
	284 496 6318

	41
	Romney Penn
	BTC
	rapenn@cctbvi.com
	284 496 7440

	42
	Sandy C Watkins
	BTC
	swatkins@btcbahmas.com
	

	43
	Laketa Daxon
	BTC
	laketa@btcbahamas.com
	

	44
	Janet T. Brown
	BTC
	Janet.brown@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 7679

	45
	Pauline Bowe
	BTC
	Pauline.bowe@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 7183

	46
	Theon Archer
	BTC
	Theon.archer@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 7180

	47
	Melesia Sutherland Campbell
	LIME
	Melesia.campbell@lime.com
	876 919 1731

	48
	Cleveland Thomas
	ITU
	Cleveland.thomas@itu.int
	246 250 8906

	49
	Maxine Barnett
	Maxine Barnett Consulting


	rmaxinebarnett@yahoo.com
	868 683 1178



	50
	Regenie Fraser
	CANTO
	rfraser@canto.org
	868 622 0929

	51
	Opal Neil
	Columbus Com
	opneil@columbus.co
	

	52
	Peter Nicholls
	United Nations ECLAC
	Peter.nicholls@eclac.org
	868 224 8007

	53
	Julian Wilkins
	Digicel
	Julian.Wilkins@digicelgroup.com
	868 350 7999

	54
	Lorenda Woodside
	BTC
	Lorenda.woodside@btcbahamas.com
	1242 302 7785

	55
	Desiree R. Clarke
	BTC
	Desiree-clarke@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 4200

	56
	Latoya Williams
	CANTO
	Chayenne-16@hotmail.com
	868 7772993

	57
	Jayme Hoyte
	CANTO
	Jayme_hoyte@yahoo.com
	

	58
	Susana Maduro
	SETAR
	Suzy.maduro@setar.aw
	

	59
	Charles Kirnon
	Government of Montserrat
	kirnonc@gov.ms
	664 491 2521

	60
	Edson Eastmond
	iGovtt
	Edson.eastmond@igovtt.tt
	

	61
	Lucia Cabrera Jones
	
	Lucy_martha_2000@yahoo.com
	868-662-2002

	62
	Candice Magloire
	
	cmmagloire@gmail.com
	

	63
	Wielingen Steffi
	
	lweilingen@gmail.com
	

	64
	Pamela Gilds
	
	pigilds@gmail.com
	

	65
	Jai Udit
	TAS
	j.udit@tas.sr
	597 885 2222

	66
	Dirk Neave
	TAS
	Leavebsr.net
	597 8121 814

	67
	Samuel J. Williams
	PTC
	williamsebizz@tciway.tc
	

	68
	Colin Benjamin
	Oberthur
	c.benjamin@oberthur.com
	268 464 5943

	69
	Davidson Charles
	LIME Antigua
	Davidson.charles@lime.com
	268 480 4100

	70
	Justin Nedd
	GTT
	jnedd@gtt.co.gy
	592 525 1315 x2160

	71
	Prasad Bhargara
	Diksha Tech
	Prasad-b@dikshatech.com
	

	72
	Denise Fountain
	BTC
	dfountain@btcbahamas.com
	242 302 7036

	73
	Gail Moss Solomon
	Digicel Jamaica
	Gail.moss-solomon@digicelgroup.com
	876 381 5392

	74
	Conor Clakre
	Digicel Group
	Conor.clarke@digicelgroup.com
	876 470 9258

	75
	Steve Battick
	Digicel Group
	Steve.battick@digicelgroup.com
	876 381 5680

	76
	Dr. Hamadoun Toure
	ITU
	sgo@itu.int
	4122730 5115

	77
	Kenton X Chance
	CMC
	kentonxchance@gmail.com
	784 494 4252

	78
	Giano Currie
	
	Giano.currie@gmail.com
	

	79
	Melissa Harris
	Telecom Training Corp
	Melissa@telecomtrainingcorporation.com
	

	80
	Veronica Flores
	COMSOL
	floresv@comsolinc.net
	954 438 1823

	81
	Patricia Diaz
	COMSOL
	diap@comsolinc.net
	305 815 8261

	82
	Marisa Ahwai
	
	Marisa.ahwai@cisbahamas.com
	242 326 5749

	83
	Tim Heffernan
	
	Tim.heffernan@cwc.com
	786 353 8018

	84
	Mavis Johnson-Collie
	URCA
	mjcollie@urcabahamas.com
	

	85
	Nekisha J Simms
	BTC
	Nekisha.simms@btcbahamas.com
	242 396 5201

	86
	Presleith Y McPhee
	BTC
	Presleith.mcphee@btcbahamas.com
	242 424 0495

	87
	Nina E. Campbell
	CANTO
	Campbell_nina@msn.com
	

	88
	Lawrence M.Naughton
	Lime - Jamaica
	lawrence.mcnaughton@lime.com
	876 997 9827  

	89
	Guy Lester Malone
	TRC – Tortola
	gumalone@trc.vg
	284 468 4163/4165

	90
	Laura Kaplan
	Lacnic
	laurakaplan@gmail.com
	

	91
	Shantarra Davis-Goszczyk
	URCA
	sdavis@urcabahamas.com
	242 396 5234

	92
	Kathleen Morris
	TCI
	katiemorris@tcitelecommission.tc
	649 946 1900

	93
	Annessa Ali Bocas
	iGovtt
	Annessa.alibocas@igovtt.tt
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


